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FIGURE 2
Site
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Source: NearMap 1 Aug 2020

STATEMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL EFFECTS
35 Barangaroo Avenue, Barangaroo

FIGURE 3A
Aerial Photo - Detail
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STATEMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL EFFECTS
35 Barangaroo Avenue, Barangaroo

FIGURE 3B
Aerial Photo - Wider Area
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- Mixed Use
- Public Recreation
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STATEMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL EFFECTS
35 Barangaroo Avenue, Barangaroo

FIGURE 4A
Zoning Map - SEPP (State Significant Precincts) 2005

Prepared For - Solotel

|B|B|C|

| T

CONSULTING PLANNERS




D Subject Land

Maximum Building Height (RL)
25
29
34
35
41.5
107
180
209

250

275
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FIGURE 4B
Height of Buildings Map - SEPP (State Significant Precincts) 2005
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FIGURE 4C
Gross Floor Area Map - SEPP (State Significant Precincts) 2005
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